1 giornata del 03/10/25

Serie :C Girone :B-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa
70 HARMONY PUB 2

1) 1074 IBIDI PATRIZIO
2) 2423 GUIDI FRANCO
3) 1899 D'ORAZIO RAFFAELE

1) 2586 CASETTA WIGLIAM
1398 GUERRA MAURIZIO

2) 1105 SANTINI PAOLO
2498 CURZI MARIO

3) 1119 FALCONI MARIO
2110 FEDRIGUCCI MAURIZIO

Casa
71 ASD MARASMA PUB 2

1) 1302 SARTORI EDOARDO
2) 1285 VITALBI GIANMARCO
3) 2082 CORSUCCI MASSIMO

1) 2502 MAZZOLI GIULIANO
1284 MAZZOLI NICOLO'

2) 2500 SUNDA ANTONIO
1296 CHIARI MARTINO

3) 2339 ERCOLANI MICHELE
1283 RICCI MATTEO

Casa
66 CIRC.ASD CAPRILINO 5

1) 2549 GASALINI GIACOMO
2) 2595 CARAMELLA GIANLUCA
3) 1454 MUGHETTI ROBERTO

1) 1005 BASILI GIORGIO
2159 SPADONI CORRADO

2) 2547 MACCHNIZ STEFANO
1144 DUCHI GILBERTO

3) 1066 PERLINI DAVIDE
1068 BALDASSARRI LUCA

Fuori
64 CIRC. CONCORDIA 3

Incontri singoli
2387 BACCHIANI CLAUDIO
2388 GAMBINI STEFANO
1317 GIANGOLINI GIUSEPPE

Incontri coppie
1205 DEL PRETE PAOLO
1307 TORRIANI MARCO

1006 DEL PRETE ARMANDO
1069 MAGI MARCELLO

10760 MELAGRANA MASSIMO
2468 CECCARINI BIAGIO

Fuori
65 BORGO SANTA MARIA 4

Incontri singoli
1123 GIROMETTI MAURIZIO
1109 VICHI LUIGI
1108 BANCI ALFREDO

Incontri coppie
2003 BRUSCIA ROBERTO
1762 BEZZICCHERI DAVIDE

1096 VIMINI LUCA
1852 PIOVATICCI TOMMASO

2263 ALTOMENI MAURIZIO

1104 IMPERATORI PATERNIANO

Fuori
67 CIRC.ASD CAPRILINO 6

Incontri singoli
2150 SIGNORETTI VINCENZO
2030 GUALAZZI RENATO
1437 MORICOLI PAOLO

Incontri coppie
2278 RANDI AUGUSTO
2467 BIAGIONI MAURIZIO

1699 SCARPELLINI LUCIANO
2368 CURZI GRAZIANO

1146 BAGGIARINI THOMAS
1282 BELARDINELLI LUIGI

Risultati
72 80
57 80
64 80

Risultati
62 70
44 70
62 70

Risultati
69 80
35 80
48 80

Risultati
67 70
70 50
70 46

Risultati
60 80
80 22
80 67

Risultati
70 46
70 30
22 70



1 giornata del 03/10/25

Serie

:C Girone :B-

‘PARTITE DI CAMPIONATO-

Casa

69 CIRC. MORCIOLA 3

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

Casa

1264
2251
2525

2255

1169

2568
1856

2514
1161

NICOLINI ADRIANO
BALDUCCI FABRIZIO
RIGHI SIMONE

FOSCHI MARINO

TORNATI ALBERTO

AURELI MAURO
STOLZINI ANTEO

BENEDETTI LEONARDO
PAGNONI MARCO

63 CIRC. MORCIOLA 2

1)
2)
3)

1)

2)

3)

Casa

1528
1972
2513

2515

2203

2229
2516

2446
1088

LUNGHI MAURO
SANCHINI ELVEZIO
CERRETI AGOSTINO

CERETI STEFANO

VICHI LUIGI

FALCONI LEARCO
MARCOLINI GILBERTO

STOLZINI SIMONE
PAOLUCCI AGOSTINO

68 CIRC. CONCORDIA 4

Fuori
62

ASD MARASMA PUB 1

Incontri singoli

2592 CANCELLIERI GIACOMO

1443
1415

CARBURI PATRIZIO
FATTORI GIULIANO

Incontri coppie

1182
2094

2129
2418

2106
2095

Fuori
61

POLIDORI VASCO
PAOLUCCI TIZIANO

FATTORI ORIANO
MERLI UGO

CARLONI VITTORIO
FABBRI LORENZO

VILLA FASTIGGI 3

Incontri singoli

2274
1937
2009

CLINI MAX
BERARDI FERNANDO
SCALBI FILIPPO

Incontri coppie

2551
2587

1372
1314

1003
1011

Fuori
72

LANCI SIMONE
GIOMBINI GIOVANNI

SCERALLI GABRIELE
LATINI RODOLFO

BELARDINELLI MAURO
FEDRIGUCCI SANDRO

RIPOSO

Risultati
80 73
79 80
30 80

Risultati
55 70
70 42
70 26

Risultati
78 80
80 63
80 57

Risultati
70 10
47 70
42 70



